
Take Stock Manatee’s Mental Health Counseling Partners

Take Stock Manatee offers counseling services for students through their counseling partners, covering the costs. However, parental

consent is necessary for students to avail these services. Once parent consent is given, students can directly contact the counseling

partners to schedule appointments. It's important to mention being a Take Stock in Children Manatee County scholar when reaching out

to the counseling partner.

Dr. Mary Davenport

(941) 413-0834

Heather Eslien

330 South Pineapple Ave, Suite 101

Sarasota, FL 34236

(941) 840-0878

Dr. Rachel Funnell

Licensed Marriage and Family Therapist

Florida LMFT #MT3594

4071 Bee Ridge Road, Suite 204, Sarasota, FL 34233

www.childtherapysrq.com or rfunnell@childtherapysrq.com

(941) 357-4090 (phone) or (727) 304.3619 (fax)

Dr. Stacey Greeter

2415 University Parkway, Bldg 3, Suite 219,

Sarasota, FL 34243

drgreeterfrontoffice@gmail.com

(941) 413-0834

Dr. John Gregory

Community Care Director of Samaritan Counseling Services of

the Gulf Coast.

john@samaritangulfcoast.com

Briggett Harris

https://www.approachingchange.com

Briggett@ApproachingChange.com

(941) 704-9137

Dr. Stacie Herrera

Virtual or Via Phone Call

www.drstacieherrera.com

Heather Kangaloo

LMHC lic#15961

Virtual and In-person

1990 Main St Suite 750, Sarasota Fl 34236

www.RadicalSolutionsTherapy.com

radicalsolutionstherapy@gmail.com

(941) 320-5831

Isabel MacGloan

Grief counseling through Blue Butterfly

6310 Capital Drive Suite 100

Lakewood Ranch, FL

(941) 615-8646

Tara Motzenbecker

MS, NCSP

Licensed School Psychologist SS985

tmotzenbecker@childtherapysrq.com

Tenia Rumph

trumph@resiliency101.solutions.com

(941) 499-8580

Kel Sprague

Student Success Coaching

Kel@reclaiminglight.net or www.reclaiminglight.net

(727) 280-6637

Please send a text message or email to your College Success Coach, to let them know you will be receiving counseling services

through our partners.

● 6th and 7th Grade - Kelly Suba - kelly@takestockmanatee.org

● 8th, 9th, and 10th Grades - Meloney Jones - meloney@takestockmanatee.org

● 11th and 12th Grades - Kay Taylor - kay@takestockmanatee.org
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